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	Dist
	Contact
	Pay  Grade
	Email
	Phone
	District Role

	NW
	Shannon Kusilek
	19
	Shannon.Kusilek@modot.mo.gov
	816-387-2434
	District Planning Manager

	NW
	Scott Stephens
	19
	Scott.Stephens@modot.mo.gov
	660-646-3218
	District Bridge Engineer - Soft Match, BEAP

	NW
	Adam Watson
	18
	Adam.Watson@modot.mo.gov
	816-387-2419
	District Utilities Engineer - BRO

	NW
	Darby Logan
	15
	Darby.Logan@modot.mo.gov
	816-387-2596
	Sr. Transportation Planner - STP, TE, SRTS, BRO

	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	NE
	Tom Batenhorst
	19
	Thomas.Batenhorst@modot.mo.gov
	573-248-2454
	District Planning Manager

	
	
	
	
	
	Invoicing, Change orders, Project close outs

	NE
	Bob Manzke
	16
	Robert.Manzke@modot.mo.gov
	573-248-2634
	District Design Liaison - TE, SRTS, BRO, STP-Urban for east half of district

	NE
	Ron Watts
	16
	Ronald.Watts@modot.mo.gov
	660-385-8618
	District Design Liaison - TE, SRTS, BRO, STP-Urban for west half of district

	NE
	James (Skip) Wilson
	15
	James.Wilson@modot.mo.gov
	573-248-7332
	Bridge Inspection Technician - Credit bridges inspection, BEAP

	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	KC
	Randy Johnson
	19
	Randy.Johnson@modot.mo.gov
	816-607-2265
	District Planning Manager

	KC
	Mike Landvik
	17
	Michael.Landvik@modot.mo.gov
	816-607-2256
	Transportation Planning Coordinator-LPA

	KC
	Marisela Ward
	16
	Marisela.Ward@modot.mo.gov
	816-607-2252
	Senior Highway Designer-LPA

	KC
	Dave Luther
	16
	James.Luther@modot.mo.gov
	816-607-2136
	Senior Construction Inspector-LPA

	KC
	James Bentley
	16
	James.Bentley@modot.mo.gov
	816-607-2105
	Senior Construction Inspector-LPA

	KC
	Gerri Doyle
	15
	Gerri.Doyle@modot.mo.gov
	816-607-2261
	Senior Transportation Planner-LPA

	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	CD
	Steve Engelbrecht
	19
	Steven.Engelbrecht@modot.mo.gov
	573-751-7689
	District Planning Manager

	CD
	Dion Knipp
	17
	Dion.Knipp@modot.mo.gov
	573-751-7399
	Transportation Planning Specialist - North half of district

	CD
	Jenni Jones
	15
	Jennifer.J.Jones@modot.mo.gov
	573-526-6994
	Sr. Transportation Planner - South half of district

	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	SL
	Wesley Stephen
	19
	Wesley.Stephen@modot.mo.gov
	314-453-1899
	District Planning Manager

	SL
	Matt Budd
	18
	Matthew.Budd@modot.mo.gov
	314-453-1750
	Assistant to the RE - LPA Construction Engineer, South St. Louis County

	SL
	Greg Wilhelm
	18
	Gregory.Wilhelm@modot.mo.gov
	314-453-1832
	Transportation Project Designer - LPA Design Engineer, Coord. & Admin. Planning/design all projects 

	SL
	Laura Ellen
	16
	Laura.Ellen@modot.mo.gov
	314-275-1542
	Sr. Highway Designer - North St. Louis* and St. Charles Counties

	SL
	Tom McCloskey
	16
	Thomas.McCloskey@modot.mo.gov
	314-453-1831
	Sr. Highway Designer - Franklin and Jefferson Counties

	SL
	Jim Schmidt
	16
	James.Schmidt@modot.mo.gov
	314-453-5082
	Sr. Highways Designer - Southwest St. Louis County

	SL
	Russell Klein
	16
	Russell.Klein@modot.mo.gov
	314-340-4285
	Sr. Const Inspector - St. Louis City

	SL
	Dave Shoemake
	16
	David.Shoemake@modot.mo.gov
	314-453-1836
	Sr. Const Inspector – West and North St. Louis Co* & St. Charles Co

	SL
	Lise Susnic
	16
	Lise.Susnic@modot.mo.gov
	314-453-5068
	Sr. Const Inspector – Franklin and Jefferson Counties

	SL
	Bill Hampton
	15
	William.Hampton@modot.mo.gov
	314-453-1837
	Sr. Right of Way Specialist

	
	
	*SL Group - North St. Louis County – Along and north of Page Avenue.

	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	SW
	Frank Miller
	19
	Frank.Miller@modot.mo.gov
	417-895-7727
	District Planning Manager

	SW
	Chad Zickefoose
	18
	Chad.Zickefoose@modot.mo.gov
	417-895-7638
	Transportation Project Designer

	SW
	Jimmy McDiarmid
	18
	Jimmy.McDiarmid@modot.mo.gov
	417-829-8034
	Assistant to the RE

	SW
	Julie Zibert 
	15
	Julie.Zibert@modot.mo.gov
	417-621-6553
	Sr. Transportation Planner - LPA Design, Joplin Area

	SW
	Darin Hamelink
	19
	Darin.Hamelink@modot.mo.gov
	417-448-1184
	Area Engineer - LPA Design, Nevada Area

	SW
	Beth Schaller
	19
	Beth.Schaller@modot.mo.gov
	417-335-3089
	Area Engineer - LPA Design, Branson Area

	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	SE
	Elquin Auala
	18
	Elquin.Auala@modot.mo.gov
	417-469-6286
	Transportation Project Designer; Admin of all district projects

	SE
	Alene Dorris
	8
	Arlene.Dorris@modot.mo.gov
	417-469-6246
	Intermediate Planning Tech
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